«Chornomorets» Odesa
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U-19 Championship
2024/25 5th round, Match #33

Friday, 30.08.2024, 14:30, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 28°C.

“Sorromore®”

Ivannikov Kyrylo
Khodak Nikita

Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii

Pylypenko Roman (C)
Yarmola Stanislav
Fatianov Danylo
Skaraiev Oleksii
Kaptenko Yehor
Dzen Mykyta
Yanovich Yevhen
Skriebov Dmytro

Substitutes

71
14
23
10
19
16
45
17
7

30

Co

Ter Oleh

Stadnyk Vadym
Chebonenko Daniil
Aliiev Samandar
Hryhorchuk Tymerlan
Bakaliarov Artem
Lushchyk Serhii
Kozyr Sviatoslav
Vienik Stanislav
Pirozhok Danylo

ach

Didenko Anatolii

Referee:

Kuzyk Oleh
Assistant 1:
Liubinets Roman
Assistant 2:
Bodnarchuk Andrii
4th Official:

Hirs Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

1:2

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1
6
26
5
17
8
10
7
11
3
27

Drobot Artur

Kramar Vladyslav (C)
Dykyi Maksym
Vashkeba Yurii
Bilokon Danil
Zakharov Bohdan
Hryshchenko Maksym
Terykh Mykhailo
Kulmaliiev Tymur
Dashkovets Artem
Kovalenko Bohdan

Substitutes

22
14
16
15
9

20
28
23
19
4

12
25

Korsun Dmytro
Kolosiuk Mykola
Boichuk Thor
Danyliuk Maksym
Rybak Vladislav
Cherchukan Sviatoslav
Vysochanskyi Ruslan
Korniiets Nazar
Havrysh Mykola
Hordon Yefim
Prorokov Vladyslav
Savchuk Maksym

Coach
Lytovchenko Hennadii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 5th round, Match #33
Friday, 30.08.2024, 14:30, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 28°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1:2 «Polissya» Zhytomyr
10' @ 27 Kovalenko Bohdan
20 Skaraiev Oleksii ® 39'
11 Dzen Mykyta 39'
, 7 Terykh Mykhailo
46 N 20 Cherchukan Sviatoslav
22 Skriebov Dmytro \
17 Kozyr Sviatoslav N 46
20 Skaraiev Oleksii 57
79 Khodak Nikita ,
45 Lushchyk Serhii 1% 62
9 Yanovich Yevhen ,
7 Vienik Stanislav N 62
, 6 Kramar Vladyslav
70 N 16 Boichuk Ihor
\ 26 Dykyi Maksym
70 i 15 Danyliuk Maksym
11 Dzen Mykyta \
19 Hryhorchuk Tymerlan N 73
75' @ 10 Hryshchenko Maksym
13 Kaptenko Yehor \
10 Aliiev Samandar N 76
, 11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
7 i 19 Havrysh Mykola
7 Vienik Stanislav 82'
82' 27 Kovalenko Bohdan
74 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii 84
90+2' 20 Cherchukan Sviatoslav
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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